
Annexure - I 
Format of holding of specified securities 

1. Name of Listed Entity: INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED (CIN:L21300WB1973PLC028854) 

2. Scrip Code 509709 Name of Scrip -,INTLCONV Class of Security Equity 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c) 

a. If under 31 (1 )(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 30/06/2019 
b. If under 31 ( 1 )( c ) then indicate date of allotmenUextinguishment 

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
Particulars Yes* 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? 
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? 
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? 
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? 
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 

*If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding 
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts , locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by 
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website.Also wherever 
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values wil l be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the 
format of holding of specified securities. 

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows :-

~~ ·. ~,~\ ·1= ~ "" . <( ' ·,$ 'b 
··\ .. .,.~ 

\ .. :,T '(1J,1 ~ 
~:':-:··:--: ... 

No* 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 



INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED 
............... .................... ..................... "'''"'"·"'"' ... ""' ............................................ , ............. o.1 ....................... ,,&., ........ 

Shareholding as .. 
Shareholding a %assuming 
as a % of total No of shares full conversion of 
no. of shares Underlying convertible Number of shares Number of 
(calculated as Number of Voting Rights held in each class of outstanding securities (as a Number of Locked in pledged or otherwise equity 

No. of shares per SCRR, securities (IX) convertible percentage of shares {XIII encumbered {XIII) shares held 
No. of fully No.of Partly underlying Total 1957) No of Voting Ri~ hts securities diluted share As ao/o of As a% of in 

Category of Nos. of paid up equity paid-up equity Depository nos.shares held (VIII) Class eg·x Class eg:y Total Total as a (including capital} total total dematerializ 
Categ shareholder shareholde shares held shares held Receipts (Vll)=(IV}+ Asa% of %of Warrants} (Xl)=(Vll}+(X) As shares shares ed form 
ory (I} (II) rs (Ill} i(IV) (V) (VI) (V)+(VI) i(A+B+C2l IA+B+Cl (X) a % of IA+B+C2l No. (al held(bl No.{a) held(b) [(XIV) 

(A) Promoter& 11 31919254 0 0 31919254 47.2878 31919254 0 31919254 47.2878 0 47.2878 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 31919254 
Promoter 
group 

(B) Public 1786 35580746 0 0 35580746 52.7122 35580746 0 35580746 52.7122 0 52.7122 0 0.0000 NA 35460786 

(C) Non NA 
Promoter-
Non Public 

(C1) Shares NA NA 
underlying 
DRS 

(C2) Shares held NA 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 1797 67500000 0 0 67500000 100.0000 67500000 0 67500000 100.0000 0 100.0000 0 67380040 



INTERNATl()_NAL CONVEYORS '=!_MITED 
-~ _L__ 

Table II - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 30106/2019 

-, -, 

(1) 

(a) 

(b) 

(c) 

(d ) 

(2) 

(a) 

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders ( I) 
Indian 
Individuals/Hindu und1v1ded 
Family 

+AN _ (II) 

+ 

RAJENORA KUMAR DABRIWALA AFOP03779E 
RITU DALMIA AGIPD3031A 
SUJATA SARAF ALMPS8672F 
SMITI SOMANY ALNPS7138R 
INOU DABRIWALA 7\DEP05990M 
PUSHPA BAGLA 
Central GovernmenVState 
Government(s) 

F1nanc1al lnst1tut1ons/Banks 

Any Other (specify) 

Bodies Corporate 

ADRPB6361M 

r 

I GE (INOIA) PRIVATE LIMITED AAAC l26788 
DABRI PROPERTIES ANO 
TRADIN G COMPANY LIMITED AAAC08673P 
R C A LIMITED AABCR6015J 
Sub Total 

Foreign 
lnd 1v1duals (Non-Resident 
lnd1v1duals/Fore1gn lnd1v1duals) 

SURBHIT DABRIWALA 
YAMIN! DABRIWALA 

AFNP03718C 
AEIP078840 

(b) Government 

(c) lnst1tut1ons 

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 

(e) Any Other (specify) 

Sub Total 

Total Shareholding of Promoter 
and Promoter Group 
(A)=IA\1 1 • :A '2) 

I 

I Nos of 
No. of fully 1 shares 

!Nos of 
sharehold 
ers (Ill) 

paid up underlying 
equ ity Partly paid-up Depository 
shares held equity shares Receipts 
(IV) lheld (VJ_ (VI) 

r 

+ 

6 4922265 

2426620 
826286 
800000 
790000 

48000 
31359 

3 11762230 

8834710 

2300000 
1 627520 
9 16684495 

2 1523A759 

12324859 
2909900 

2 15234759 

319;9254 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

I 

Sharehold 
1ng % 
calculated 
asper 

Total SCRR 
nos.shares 1957) 
held Asa% of 
(Vll)=( IV)+ (A+B+C2) 

I -r~~ 
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities ~) 
No o.LYot)l:ig R1~ht~ 

('{)+(VI) _ J VlllJ ~lass x Class y Total 
-i-

Total as 
a 0/o of 
Total 
Voting 

_eights 

4922265 7 2922 

2426620 
826286 
800000 
790000 
48000 
31359 

35950 
1 2241 
1 1852 
1 1704 
0.0711 
0 0465 

4922265 

2426620 
826286 
800000 
790000 

48000 
31359 

11762230 17 4255 11762230 

8834710 13 0885 

2300000 3 4074 
627520 0 9297 

16684495 24 7178 

8834710 

2300000 
627520 

16684495 

15234759 22 5700 15234759 

12324859 18 2S91 1232L859 
2909900 4 3110 2909900 

15234759 22 5700 15234759 

47 2 1 31919254 

j-
0 4922265 7 2922 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2426620 3 5950 
826286 1 224 1 
800000 1 1852 
790000 1 1704 

48000 0.071 1 
31359 0 0465 

0 11762230 17 4255 

0 8834710 13.0885 

0 2300000 3 407 4 
0 627520 0. 9297 
0 16684495 24 7178 

0 152347 59 22 5700 

0 12324859 18 2591 
0 2909900 4 3110 

0 15234759 22 5700 

0 3 1 919254 L.7 2878 

+ i- - - ...,__,-

No of 
shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(XL 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

I h h Id. Number of shares 
S are ~ in [Number of Locked in pledged or otherwise 
gas a. f 

11 
shares (XII) encumbered (X!'I)__ 

assuming u r ,-
1 

conversion I I 

of I I convertible 

I 
securities 
(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 
share 
capital) 
(Xl)=(Vll)+(X 
)Asa %of 
A+B+C2) 

7 2922 

35950 
1.2241 
1.1852 
1 .1704 
0.0711 
0.0465 

17.4255 

13.0885 

3.4074 
0.9297 

24.7178 

22.5700 

18 2591 
4 3110 

22.5700 

47 2878 

I 

~ (") 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

As a%of 

Number of 
1equ1ty 
shares held 
1n 
demateriali 
zed form 

As a % of total 
total shares shares 
held (b) INo. (a) ~d(b) fl~ 

0.0000 

0.0000 
0 .0000 
0.0000 
0.0000 
O.ooOO 
0.0000 

0.0000 

0 0000 

0.0000 
0 0000 
0 0000 

0.0000 

0 0000 
0 0000 

00000 

0 0000 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

0.0000 49222£!?. 

0.0000 
00000 
00000 
0.0000 
00000 
00000 

2426820 
826286 
800000 
790000 
48000' 
31359 

0 0000 11762230 

0 0000 8834710 

0 0000 2300000 
0 0000 627520 
0 0000 16684495 

0 0000 15234759 

0 0000 12324859 
0 0000 2909900 

0 0000 15234759 

0 0000 31919254 



Table 111 - St~t-~==·~howing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/06/2019-.-- ~ - - r • INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED t j 
+ t I 

L - - l t Number of T 

r' <'~'TA~ I I ; · '~~<f~. Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
/ ~ ~~ \ securities (IX) i ~ ,.QllllZA ~ ~ No of Voting Rights 

' ~ ~ . ..., · I Sharehol 
~ ~ ~% 
~~.~'-'· '-·- -0,':'"i/' calculate 

, . · ;Ir Nos. of d as per 
· No. of fully shares Total SCRR. 

paid up Partly paid- underlying nos.shares 1957) As Total as a 
Nos. of equity up equity Depository held a% of % of Total 
sharehold shares held shares Receipts (Vll)=(IV)+ (A+B+C2 Category & Name of the 

Shareholders {I) PAN {II) ers (Ill) (I\/) held (V) (VI) (\/)+(VI) ) (VIII) Class x ~s y Total 
Voting 
rights 

(1) 
(a) 

(b) 

(c) 

Institutions 
Mutual Funds I UTI 

Venture Capital Funds 

Alternate Investment Funds 

(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors 

CRESTA FUND LTD 
LOTUS GLOBAL INVESTMENTS 
LTD 
ERISKA INVESTMENT FUND 
LTD 
SAINT CAPITAL FUND 
ELARA INDIA OPPORTUNITIES 
FUND LIMITED 

(f) Financia l Institutions I Banks 

(g) Insurance Companies 

(h) Provident Funds I Pension Funds 

(1) Any Other (specify) 

Foreign Institutional Investors 

VIKASA INDIA EIF I FUND 

Sub Total 

Central Government I State 
(2) Government(s) I President of India 

(3) Non-Institutions 
(a) lnd1v1duals-

1 lnd1v1dual shareholders holding 
nominal share capital upto Rs 2 
lakhs 

11 lnd1v1dual shareholders holding 
nominal share capital in excess of 
Rs 2 lakhs 

MADHUSUDAN MURLIDHAR 
KELA 

AADCC2634A 

AAACL6080E 

AACCE7601G 
ABBCS0999P 

AABCE6307N 

+ 

5 11751344 

5000000 

2799400 

1689368 
1175000 

1087576 

850000 

AAECV7994B 1 850000 

6 12601344 

1681 4835915 

10 7573784 

AHMPK8610P 1710000 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

+ 

11751344 17.4094 

5000000 

2799400 

1689368 
1175000 

7.4074 

4.1473 

2.5028 
1 7407 

1087576 1.6112 

850000 1.2593 

850000 1.2593 

12601344 18 6687 

4835915 7 1643 

7573784 11 2204 

1710000 2 5333 

11751344 

5000000 

2799400 

1689368 
1175000 

1087576 

850000 

850000 

12601344 

4835915 

7573784 

1710000 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

+ 

+ 

11751344 17.4094 

5000000 

2799400 

1689368 
1175000 

1087576 

850000 

7.4074 

4 .1 473 

2.5028 
1.7407 

1.6112 

1.2593 

850000 1.2593 

12601344 18.6687 

4835915 7 1643 

7573784 11 2204 

1710000 2 5333 

No of 
shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 
(X) 

0 

0 

0 

Shareholding 
as a% 
assuming full 

1 conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital) 
(Xl)=(Vll)+(X) 
As a%of 
A+B+C2) 

17.4094 

7.4074 

+ 

t 

4.1471 

2.5028 
1.7407 

1.6112 

1.2593 

1.2593 

18 6687 

7 1643 

11 2204 

2 5333 

shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 

Number of Locked in encumbered 

sha~ (XII)-+ Tl) 

No. (a) 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

I No 
As a% of (Not 

total appli 
shares cable 
held (b) ) (a) 

0.0000 

0.0000 

00000 

00000 
0.0000 

0 0000 

00000 

0 0000 

0 0000 

0 0000 

0 0000 

0 0000 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

J 

As a % 

1 

Number of 
of total equity 
shares shares 
held held in 
(Not demateria 
applica lized form 
ble) (b) ('.2'D 

t 
+ 

' 
t 
+ -

11751344 

5000000 

2799400 

1689368 
1175000 

1087576 

850000 

850000 

12601344 

4715955 

7573784 

1710000 



INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED -- --- 4 . L L --- -- l - -t±=:-- . -
Tablelll-StatementShowingshareholding_patte~thePublicshareholderason30/06/20_12_. r + =-r__ __ 1 -L- ___ l =t= ~ +-

I I Number of 

: I shares 

I I ~-~ Number of Voting Rights held in each class of otherwise 
securities (IX) __J Shareholding Number of Locked in encumbered 

I I 
No of Voting Rights ' as a % I shares (XI I) ~Ill 

I I assuming full 
Sharehol No of conversion of 

I ding % shares convertible 
calculate Underlying securities (as I As a% Number of 

Nos. of d as per I outstanding a percentage of total !equity 
No. of fully shares Total SCRR. convertible of diluted I No. shares shares 
paid up Partly paid-underlying nos.shares 1957) As Total as a securities share capital) As a% of (Not held held in 

Nos. of equity up equity Depository held a% of % of Total (including (Xl)=(Vll)+(X) total appl:lli. (Not demateria 
Category & Name of the sharehold shares held shares Receipts (Vll)=(IV)+ (A+B+C2 Voting Warrants) As a% of shares cable applica lized form 
Shareholders (I) PAN (I~ ers (Ill) (IV) held (V) (VI) (V)+(VI) ) ~ Class x Classy Total rights 1(Xl A+B+C2) ~._ No. (a) held (b) ) (a) ble) (b) IQS!'>') 

MADHURIMADHUSUDANKELA.AOGPK4711M 1 1615000 0 0 1615000 2.3926 1615000 0 1615000 2.3926 0 2.3926 0 00000 NA 1615000 
DEEPSHIKHA KHAITAN AGCPK8668E 1 750000 0 0 750000 1.1111 750000 0 750000 1.1111 0 1.1111 0 0 .0000 NA 750000 

(b) NBFCs registered with RBI 1 5585 0 0 i- 5585 + 0.0083 5585 0 5585 0.0083 0 0.0083 0 0.0000 NA + 5585 

T r l t (c) Employee Trusls + ~ ~ -J- __ -J. _J + 

I- - f- +- + --+- --+- ~ 
Overseas Depositories (holding tt l 

(d) DRs) {balancing figure) +- ,. 
t- +· + .,. - + 

(e) Any Other (specify) + + + + 

Investor Education and Protection ,. I 
Fund Authority 1 131050 O O 131050 0.1941 131050 o 131050 0.1941 O 0.1941 0 0.0000 NA i 131050 

Bodies Corporate 38 10071579 O O 10071579 149209 10071579 O 10071579 14.9209 O 14 9209 0 0 0000 NA 10071579 

LKP FINANCE LIMITED AAACL2041P 1 3344791 0 0 334479 1 4.9552 3344791 0 3344791 4 .9552 0 4.9552 0 0 0000 NA t 3344791 
TEAM INDIA MANAGERS LTD AACCT6 795L 1 2454545 0 0 2454545 3.6364 2454545 0 2454545 3 6364 0 3.6364 0 0 0000 NA 2454545 
SANTOSH KR KEJRIWAL 
SECURITI ES PRIVATE LIMITED AAHCS0077P 2 851150 0 0 851150 1.2610 85 1150 0 85 1150 1.26 10 0 1 2610 0 0 0000 NA 851150 

Clearing Member 22 305544 O O 305544 O 4527 305544 0 305544 0.4527 0 0 4527 0 0 0000 NA 305544 

Non Resident Individual 27 55945 O O 55945 0.0829 55945 O 55945 0.0829 0 0 0829 0 0 0000 NA 55945 

Sub Total 1780 22979402 0 0 22979402 34.0436 22979402 0 22979402 34 0436 0 34.0436 0 0 0000 NA 22859442 

Total Public Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(8)(2)+(8)(3) 1786 35580746 0 0 35580746 52.7122 35580746 0 35580746 52.7122 0 52.7122 0 0 0000 NA 35460786 



INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED 

""" '' . ""'~"' '"°w;oo '"""°""I ''"'m o< •'-'.'° Omm•ff · '°" '""~'-"''""°"'.' " oo l""'" 
< 

. 1 

(1) 

(2) 

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 
Custodian I DR Holder 

Employee Benefit Trust (under 
SEBI (Share based Employee 
Benefit) Regulations. 2014) 

PAN(ll) 

No of 
sharehold 
ers (Ill) 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares held 
(IV) 

+ 

Nos. of 
shares 

Partly paid- underlying 
up equity Depository 
shares Receipts 
held (V) (VI) 

Total 
nos.share 
s held 
(Vll)=(IV) 
+ (V)+(VI) 

l ·t ·--- J T 
___,__ 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

Sharehol I 
ding % 

calculate I 
d as per 
SCRR. 
1957) 
Asa% 
of 
(A+B+C2 
) (VIII) Class x 

,_ 

securities (!2<1_ _ 
No of Voting Rights__ J 

Class y Total 

No of 

I 
shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 

Total as a I securities 
13 of Total (including 
Voting Warrants) 
rights (X) 

+-

_j_ 

Total 
Shareholding 
as a% 
assuming full 
conversion of 

I 
convertible 
securities (as 
a percentage 

!

of diluted 
share capital) 
(Xl)=(Vll)+(X) 
Asa% of 
A+B+C2) 

Total Non Promoter - Non Public 
Shareholdino (C)=(C)(1 )+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0000 0 0 ol 00000 0 00000 

,,_;.;; ---~:::::,,.., 

/-:Q~~\~MAt/t~ 

~
~ U' ' 

! ..'() :, 

; ~p. < .i 
~ ~ ~ ; 

f:-..1 

.~~; : 
.• ~h:> -¥ _,-·.· , -;:-:Y 

_r -t+ ~_; ..... 

Number of 

Number of Locked in 
shares

1 

(XII) _ 

shares 
pledged or I 
otherwise 

encumbere I 
d (X!!I) ~ 

No. (a) 

I 
I 

As a J 

%of 
total 
share I Number of 

No. s equity 
(Not held I shares held 

As a % of appl (Not in 
total icabl appli dematerializ 

shares e) cable ed form 
held (b) (a) ) (b) (XIV) 

~ 

l 

ol 00000 NA NA 



INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED 
' - ~--

Annexure 
; Table V - Statenl'ent showing details of significant beneficial owners as on 30/06/2019 1 =- ~ 

• 

' -

Sr No Name 
1 

2 
Total 

Details of the significant beneficial own~ 
(1) 

I 

PAN Nationality 

Details of the registered owner 
(I I) 

Name 
SURBHIT DABRIWALA 
I GE (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

/·"'~~~AM4 
/ ~~l';. .' ~ ~ \ ~ ~A ~ 1 

\ ~ <~ '~ .'""! 
\ .. °1"h ,, '* -~~ 

.:.~ .. ='~ 

PAN 
AFNPD3718C 

AAACl26788 

Nationality 

Particulars of the shares in which 
significant beneficial interest is held 

by the beneficial owner 

+- (I II) (IV) 

l-

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of Date of creation I 
shares (calculated acquition of 
as per SCRR, 1957) significant beneficial 

No of shares As a % of (A+B+C2) interest 
12324859 18.2591 

8834710 
21159569 

13.0885 
31.3475 



INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED 
Shareholding Sur11mary as on 30/06/2019 

Form 
PHYSICAL 
NSDL 
CDSL 
TOTAL 

As per Folio/Client Id 
No of Records -,No of Shares 

22 119960 
1064 42054265 
763~ 25325775 

1849 1 67500000 

As per PAN 
No of Records No of Shares 

22 119960 
1041 42054265 
752 25325775 

1815 67500000 


